City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Tom Bramwell Trophy

08/08/2021

Position

OO WN -

Name(s)

Michael Norton
Allan Hall
George Mcgorie
Colin Henderson
Patrick Small
Jonnie Burke

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Robert Lewis

Name

Reg Milburn
Keith Richardson
Andrew Elliott
Patrick Small
Steven Wallace
Michael McRae
John Watson
Gavin Ayres
Andrew Broady
James Scrimgeour
Andrew Tinker

Handicap

8
16
18

8

5
10

Handicap
9

Handicap
8
13
1
5
12

[e2e)]

D O W

Page 1

Score

63
66
67
68
68
68

Score (Nett)
32

Hole

2@ 2nd

2 @ 14th

2@ 2nd

2@ 12th

1@ 6th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2@12th,2 @

2@ 2nd
2@6th,2@

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£15.00
£5.00

Prize Money
£29.00

Prize Money
£4.42
£4.42
£4.42
£4.42
£53.00
£4.42
£4.42
£4.42
£8.84
£4.42
£8.84



