## City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

## Tom Bramwell Trophy 08/08/2021

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Michael Norton	8	63	£50.00
2	Allan Hall	16	66	£40.00
3	George Mcgorie	18	67	£30.00
4	Colin Henderson	8	68	£20.00
5	Patrick Small	5	68	£15.00
6	Jonnie Burke	10	68	£5.00

## **BACK 9 SWEEP**

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Robert Lewis	9	32	£29.00

## **TWOs**

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Reg Milburn	8	2 @ 2nd	£4.42
Keith Richardson	13	2 @ 14th	£4.42
Andrew Elliott	1	2 @ 2nd	£4.42
Patrick Small	5	2 @ 12th	£4.42
Steven Wallace	12	1 @ 6th	£53.00
Michael McRae	6	2 @ 14th	£4.42
John Watson	6	2 @ 14th	£4.42
Gavin Ayres	20	2 @ 14th	£4.42
Andrew Broady	3	2 @ 12th, 2 @	£8.84
James Scrimgeour	6	2 @ 2nd	£4.42
Andrew Tinker	6	2 @ 6th, 2 @	£8.84